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                                                  Semester Examination Result     

      

    
Month and 
Year        

Name of 
Course Name of the faculty 

Of 
Examination Name of UTD Session Sem 

MPEd Physical Education May-18 
School of Physical 
Education July -17 to Dec-17 Ist 

      Paper Code Subject Name Credits 
   

MPEd 101 
Research Process in Physical Education and Sports 
Sciences 4 Date of Result - 25.05.18   

MPEd 102 Physiology of Exercise 4   
 

  

MPEd 103 Test, Measurment and Evaluation in Physical Edu. 4   
 

  

MPEd 104 Sports Jounalism and mass Media 4   
 

  

MPPC 101 Marking of Playfields 5   
 

  

MPPC 102 Conditioning and Match Practice 5   
 

  

MPCV 101 Comprehensive Viva-Voce 4   
 

  

        
 

  

        
 

  

        
 

  

        
 

  

        
 

  

  Total Credits 30       
 

 

 

 

 



S.N. Roll No Name of Students Enrl. No. Fathers Name /Husband Name Mothers Name 

1 17M102 Amit kumar Pandey DA1700164 Gyanendra Kumar Pandey Babita Devi 

2 17M105 Bablu Bhaware DA1420007 Gangaram Bhaware Leela Bhaware 

3 17M108 Kamla Laviskar DA1420015 Sukhram Laviskar Ramvati Bai Laviskar 

4 17M110 Kapil Aharwal DA0905632 Bhim Singh Aharwal Suraj Aharwal 

5 17M111 Krittika Verma DA1700569 Shashikant Verma Jigyasa Priya Verma 

6 17M114 Neelesh Dhurvey DA1260155 Singhram Dhurvey Soniya Bai 

7 17M116 Santosh Mehta DA1420028 Bhaya Singh Mehta Meera Bai Mehta 

8 17M117 Shankar Sinduriya DA1420029 TulaRam Sinduriya Shanti Bai Sinduriya 

9 17M120 Swapnil Meda DA1420034 Anand Meda Josphen Meda 

10 17M121 Udham Singh Dohare DA1420036 Ram Lakhan Dohare Ram Siya Devi  

11 17M123 Yogeshwar raj Rathore DC1110302 Shrawan Singh Rathore Antarkawar 
 

Name of Students Roll No Max Marks 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 

    
Subject 
Code 

MPEd 
101 

MPEd 
102 

MPEd 
103 

MPEd 
104 

MPPC 
101 

MPPC 
102 

MPCV 
101 

Amit kumar Pandey 17M102 Marks 64 48 60 67 80 53 62 

Bablu Bhaware 17M105 Marks 48 48 35 55 65 68 50 

Kamla Laviskar 17M108 Marks 68 52 43 64 65 65 65 

Kapil Aharwal 17M110 Marks 58 39 37 66 69 55 52 

Krittika Verma 17M111 Marks 89 82 78 75 75 48 76 

Neelesh Dhurvey 17M114 Marks 49 47 35 67 75 71 51 

Santosh Mehta 17M116 Marks Ab 39 43 64 72 72 52 

Shankar Sinduriya 17M117 Marks 62 44 37 68 75 65 51 

Swapnil Meda 17M120 Marks 49 42 35 60 79 64 61 

Udham Singh Dohare 17M121 Marks 56 54 36 60 75 62 52 

Yogeshwar raj Rathore 17M123 Marks 44 53 36 62 85 56 65 

 



 

 

                     Grades          

Name of Students Roll No 
MPEd 
101 

MPEd 
102 

MPEd 
103 

MPEd 
104 

MPPC 
101 

MPPC 
102 

MPCV 
101 SGPA Remark 

Amit kumar Pandey 17M102 B+ C B+ B+ A+ B B+ 6.90 PASS 

Bablu Bhaware 17M105 C C P B B+ B+ B 5.80 PASS 

Kamla Laviskar 17M108 B+ B C B+ B+ B+ B+ 6.60 PASS 

Kapil Aharwal 17M110 B P P B+ B+ B B 5.77 PASS 

Krittika Verma 17M111 A+ A+ A A A C A 7.77 PASS 

Neelesh Dhurvey 17M114 C C P B+ A A B 6.27 PASS 

Santosh Mehta 17M116 Ab P C B+ A A B 5.60 ATKT 

Shankar Sinduriya 17M117 B+ C P B+ A B+ B 6.37 PASS 

Swapnil Meda 17M120 C C P B+ A B+ B+ 6.23 PASS 

Udham Singh Dohare 17M121 B B P B+ A B+ B 6.37 PASS 

Yogeshwar raj Rathore 17M123 C B P B+ A+ B B+ 6.37 PASS 

 


